RAC
AC/DC Converter
www.recom-power.com REV.:  6/2020 PA-1
YEAR
war ran t
y3
Contact RECOM
SEARCHING FOR

•	 Universal input 90-264VAC / 120VDC-370VDC
•	 Conformal coating RACG150
Model Numbering
Singlenom. Output Power
Output Voltage
RACG150-__ S
Selection Guide
Part	 Input	 Input	 nom. Output	 Adj. Output	 Output	 Efficiency
Number	 Voltage Range	 Current max.	 Voltge	 Voltage (1)	 Current max.	  typ. (2)
	 [VAC]	 [A]	 [VDC]	 [VDC]	 [A]	 [%]
RACG150-12S	 90-264	 1.9	 12	 10.8-13.2	 12.5	 86
RACG150-24S	 90-264	 1.9	 24	 21.6-26.4	 6.3	 87
RACG150-48S	 90-264	 1.9	 48	 43.2-52.8	 3.2	 88�
Ordering Examples:
RACG150-12S    	 150 Watt	     12Vout	        Single Output
RACG150-48S	 150 Watt	     48Vout	        Single Output
EN60950 certified